BEAUMONT

Pooled Cash Report
For the Period Ending 03/31/25

Fund (Claim Beginning Balance
on Cash) Account Name (06/30/2024) Current Activity Current Balance
100 General Fund 43,488,117.11 10,533,682.84 54,021,799.95
120 Self Insurance 6,898,207.84 (147,710.54) 6,750,497.30
200 Highway Users Tax (GAS) (1,636,896.79) 1,545,904.92 (90,991.87)
201 SB1 (870,516.58) 217,058.00 (653,458.58)
202 Measure A 2,143,674.80 74,567.33 2,218,242.13
205 Motor Vehicle Subvention (AB2766) 248,371.12 (30,900.31) 217,470.81
210 Public, Education, Govt (PEG) 39,683.90 587.88 40,271.78
215 Community Development/Grants (CDBG) (218,865.21) 322,467.23 103,602.02
220 Citizen Option Public Safety (COPS) 546,771.10 (71,456.65) 475,314.45
225 Asset Seizures - State 83,670.64 (96,849.76) (13,179.12)
230 Asset Seizures - Federal 94,523.13 19,281.64 113,804.77
240 Other Special Revenue Fund 587,979.83 1,184.69 589,164.52
250 Community Facitlities District (CFD)-Admin 1,452,842.27 551,713.16 2,004,555.43
255 Community Facilities District (CFD)-Maint 209,705.45 2,845,020.78 3,054,726.23
260 Community Facilities District (CFD)-Public Safety 533,107.48 1,004,471.86 1,537,579.34
500 General Capital Projects 50,418,905.50 (6,481,464.06) 43,937,441.44
510 Community Facilities District 12,616,801.13 (2,509,972.62) 10,106,828.51
550 Other Mitigation 7,032.71 161.93 7,194.64
552 Basic Services Mitigation 1,193,509.06 139,515.28 1,333,024.34
554 General Plan Mitigation 262,150.44 16,888.11 279,038.55
555 Recreational Facilities Mitigation 2,959,965.64 254,288.77 3,214,254.41
556 Traffic Signal Mitigation 1,266,561.73 8,442.02 1,275,003.75
558 Railroad Crossing Mitigation 2,431,181.44 7,158.41 2,438,339.85
559 Police Facilities Mitigation 2,087,989.95 3,554.98 2,091,544.93
560 Fire Station Mitigation 1,701,881.57 5,874.23 1,707,755.80
562 Road and Bridge Mitigation 15,420,454.39 (356,719.48) 15,063,734.91
564 Recycled Water Mitigation 4,752,948.08 85,198.99 4,838,147.07
566 Emergency Preparedness Mitigation 1,129,129.20 173,228.65 1,302,357.85
567 Community Park Mitigation 3,493,326.22 (146,844.38) 3,346,481.84
568 Regional Park Mitigation 1,894,922.68 (630.61) 1,894,292.07
569 Neighborhood Parks Mitigation 4,396,488.78 152,973.21 4,549,461.99
570 Pass Thru DIF Fund 5,570,397.73 (525,025.02) 5,045,372.71



600 Internal Service Fund
700 Wastewater
705 Wastewater Mitigation
710 Wastewater Capital Projects
750 Transit
755 Transit GASB
760 Transit Capital Projects
840 City of Beaumont CFD
850 Beaumont Finance Authority
855 Beaumont Public Improv Authority
860 Evidence
Total Claim on Cash

Cash In Bank
Operating Cash
Sweep
Payroll Cash
Payroll Sweep
BMO CD's
PARS
CA CLASS
Investments with Trustee
Wells Fargo Workers Comp
Liquidity Fund
LAIF
Total Cash in the Bank

Due to Other Funds
999 Due to Other Funds
Total Due to Other Funds

Cash in Bank
Claim on Cash
Difference

Pooled Cash
Due to Other Funds

Total Difference

6,413,887.98
6,677,374.06
10,437,290.74
1,156,465.06
809,292.87
373,030.97

(1,603,627.63)
1,648,898.47

37,638.65

171,174.57
2,734,099.79
1,005,702.30

(3,437,122.16)

551,749.84
1,546,480.94
518,053.53

25,573.51

6,585,062.55
9,411,473.85
11,442,993.04
(2,280,657.10)
1,361,042.71
373,030.97
(57,146.69)
2,166,952.00

63,212.16

191,154,273.51

10,711,363.80

201,865,637.31

3,450,465.00
24,125,308.58

(145,467.00)
(1,511,822.71)

3,304,998.00
22,613,485.87

1,322,345.59 (582,936.98) 739,408.61
5,110,271.73 126,120.70 5,236,392.43
3,436,594.50 130,471.53 3,567,066.03
32,625,626.50 7,547,047.12 40,172,673.62
72,577,286.72 2,292,285.42 74,869,572.14
235,940.57 (136,230.54) 99,710.03
20,334.80 682.20 21,017.00
50,020,875.79 1,759,568.79 51,780,444.58
192,925,049.78 9,479,718.53 202,404,768.31
1,695,877.91 1,018,967.35 2,714,845.26
1,695,877.91 1,018,967.35 2,714,845.26

192,925,049.78
191,154,273.51

1,770,776.27

3,450,465.00
1,695,877.91

1,754,587.09

16,189.18

202,404,768.31
201,865,637.31

539,131.00

3,304,998.00
2,714,845.26

590,152.74

(51,021.74)



